
Williams

1 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 County Line RD & Maple Ave (Parkshore Commons) 6:20

2 6th Ave & Union DR (Woodlake Village) 6:30

3 6200 Melton Rd (Mosley Hotel) 6:35

4 7th Ave & Mississippi St 6:40

5 8th Ave & Louisiana St 6:45

6 8th Ave & Tennessee St 6:45

7 6th Ave & Rhode Island St 6:50

8 6th Ave & Virginia St 6:55

9 5th Ave & Pennsylvania St 6:55

10 8th Ave & Delaware St 6:55

11 11th Ave & Maryland St 7:00

12 15th Ave & Carolina St 7:05

13 Central Ave @ East Point Apts 7:05

c Williams 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/7/2024



Williams

2 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 Central Ave & Marshalltown DR 6:50
2 22nd Ave & Wisconsin St 6:55
3 21st Ave & Iowa St 7:00

4 19th PL & Missouri St 7:00

5 21st Ave & Tennessee St 7:05

6 23rd Ave & Kentucky St 7:10

Williams 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/7/2024



Williams

3 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 24th Ave & Virginia St 8:55

2 25th Ave & Delaware St 7:00

3 24th Ave & Pennsylvania St 7:00

4 23rd Ave & Pennsylvania St 7:00

5 21st Ave & Delaware St 7:05

6 20th Ave & Massachusetts St 7:05

7 19th Ave & Virginia St 7:10

8 19th Ave & Rhode Island St 7:10

Williams 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/7/2024



Williams

4 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 4th Ave & Clark Rd (The Willows) 6:35

2 7th Ave & Colfax St 6:40

3 11th Ave & Hovey St 6:40

4 15th Ave & Waite St 6:45

5 21st PL & Williams St 6:55

6 25th Ave & Chase St 7:00

c Williams 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



Williams

5 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 43rd Ave & Jackson St 6:20

2 47th Ave & Pennsylvania St 6:10

3 43rd Ave & Kentucky St 6:25

4 41st Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 6:30

5 38th Ave & Georgia St (Malcolm X Dr) 6:35

6 38th Ave & Washington St (@ alley) 6:40

7 35th Ave & Pierce St 6:45

8 21st Ave & Grant St 6:55

9 6th Ave & Waverly Dr (West Brook) 7:00

10 11th Ave & Washington St 7:10

c Williams 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 8/9/2024



Williams

6 M, T, W, H, F

BUS STOP TIME

1 7th Ave & Adams St 7:00

2 21st Ave & Carolina St 7:05

3 17th Ave & Georgia St 7:10

Williams 7:15

(Please check frequently for route updates/changes.) 7/8/2024


